FORM PTO-1594 RECORI 11-0	8-2005 ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC
(120024	Patent and Trademark Office
	15040 a original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Merrill Lynch Capital, a division of Merrill Lynch Business Financial Services Inc., as Agen	Name: Finanzadirecto.com, Inc. Internal Address:
☐ Individuals ☐ Association	Street Address: 4291 Royal Mustang Way
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	
Corporate-State Delaware Other	City: Snellville State GA ZIP 30039
	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	☐ Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ General Partnership
	☐ Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger	Corporation-State Georgia
Security Agreement Change of Name	☐ Other
Other Release of Assignment for Security of Trademarks	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: yes no
Execution Date: October 18, 2005	(Designation must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
None	1. 2,678,871
 L/08/2005 DBYRNE 00000003 2678871 /	
FC:8521 40.00 0P Additional numbers attached?	Yes 🖾 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved
Name: Judy Radoccia	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00
Internal Address: Edwards & Angell, LLP	☑ Enclosed
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 101 Federal Street	8. Deposit Account Number:
City: Boston State MA ZIP 02110	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE T	1
9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is original document.	true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
Arda	# A 1200 17
Judy Radoccia	November 2, 2005 Date
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attack	
Total manifest of ballon manages	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

U:\CJJ\FORM\$\1594.1

RELEASE OF ASSIGNMENT FOR SECURITY OF TRADEMARKS

THIS RELEASE is made as of this day of October, 2005, by Merrill

Lynch Capital, a division of Merrill Lynch Business Financial Services Inc., as Agent

("Agent"), in favor of Finanzadirecto.com, Inc., a Georgia corporation ("Company").

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt and

adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, Agent hereby unconditionally and expressly

releases, terminates, and extinguishes any and all of its right, title and interest in and to any

and all liens and security interests it may have upon the trademarks and trademark

applications listed on Schedule A attached hereto and made a part hereof, which lien and

security interests were established under and pursuant to that certain Trademark Security

Agreement dated as of June 24, 2004, made by Company, in favor of Agent.

This Release shall be binding upon Agent's legal representatives, assigns and

successors.

MERRILL LYNCH CAPITAL, a division of Merrill

Lynch Business Financial Services)Inc., as Agent

5125.046

SCHEDULE A

TRADEMARKS

Trademark

U.S. Registration No.

Very Important Paisano

2678871

TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

Trademark

Serial No.

None

None

-2-